| RATE SCHEDULE First 1,000 Gallons \$16.22 Minimum | Bill CANCELLED |
|--|---|
| | CONTENTS |
| (Name of Othity) | 1st Revised SHEET NO. 1 |
| Judy Water Association (Name of Utility) | CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 3 |
| | 2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 1 |
| | P.S.C. KY. NO3 |
| | FOR Montgomery, Clark, Bourbon, Bath, Nicholas Community, Town or City |

First 1,000 Gallons \$16.22 Minimum B

Next 4,000 Gallons .01096 Per Gallon

Next 5,000 Gallons .00990 Per Gallon

Over 10,000 Gallons .00882 Per Gallon

August 4, 2023

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

A \$16.77 surcharge will be added to the bills of customers on the Bourbon County Waterline Extension. Therefore, the minimum bill for those customers will be \$32.99 (16.22 + 16.77 = 32.99)

DATE OF ISSUE

8/9/23

Month / Date / Year

Lind

Execution

ISSUED BY

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE

PUBLIC SER

(Signature of Officer)

EXECUTION

(Signature of Officer)

DATED 8/4/23

IN CASE NO. 2022-436

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director

e O. Aprolisec

EFFECTIVE

8/4/2023

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)